Résultats par circuit

Circuit :
Rang Dossard
1 1113
2 1118
3 232
4 77
5 79
6 54
7 75
8 56
9 242
10 1125
11 42
12 74
13 1121
14 65
15 52
16 59
17 51
18 57
19 78
20 1129
21 233
22 60
23 73
24 50
25 49
26 239
27 61
28 69
29 72
30 76
31 58
32 64
33 1119
34 238
35 38
36 1117
37 1146
38 246
39 53
40 71
41 237
42 1166
43 1135
44 34

Temps

0:05:40
0:05:55
0:05:58
0:06:07
0:06:09
0:06:27
0:06:30
0:06:37
0:06:39
0:06:46
0:06:47
0:06:49
0:06:50
0:06:52
0:06:55
0:06:56
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:07:01
0:07:09
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:16
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:19
0:07:24
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:29
0:07:30
0:07:33
0:07:43
0:07:44
0:07:45
0:07:49
0:07:51
0:07:52
0:07:53
0:08:01
0:08:05
0:08:13
0:08:15
0:08:27

Distance 1.5Km

Nom
HARVEY, NICOLAS

PETITCLERC, ANNE-MARI

BERTHIAUME, MARC-AN
PELLETIER, LUDOVIC
SNEDDON, JONATHAN
GENEST, JUSTIN
LAFORTE-LEVESQUE, FR
HIGGS, PHILIP
BELANGER, MATHIS
CARRIER, LEO-PAUL

CARBONNEAU, JENNIFER

LAFORTE, EDWARD
GIROUX, ANTOINE

BEGIN-DION, STEPHANIE

BEGIN, PHILIPPE
PERREAULT, AIME
SAUVE, DAHLIANNE
LEVASSEUR, GABRIEL
SAVARD, JONATHAN
PERRON, LEA
BROCHU, MAHE
SAVARD, MATHIEU
JUNEAU, EMILIEN
ROY, MIA

ROY, ANNINA
BELANGER, ELLIOT
AHERN, JULIA
DESMEULES, JEANNE
HOULE, OLIVIER
LEVESQUE, NICOLAS
PACAUD, PHILIPPE
BEGIN, FLORENCE
BRETON, JEREMY
CLAVET, FELIX
PERREAULT, JOSEPH
LAPOINTE, TOMMY
CANTIN, ANN-PASCALE
LEMIEUX, JEREMY
GAGNON, GABRIEL
LALIBERTE, CLAUDINE
MOREAU, OCEANE
TRUDEL, LEA-MEI
ROBICHAUD, ELIOTT
LABBE, LOUIS-PHILIPPE

Catégorie

10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
08-09 ans Femme
10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
08-09 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
08-09 ans Femme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Femme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
08-09 ans Femme
08-09 ans Femme
06-07 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Homme
10-11 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
06-07 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
06-07 ans Homme
08-09 ans Homme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Femme
10-11 ans Femme
06-07 ans Homme
06-07 ans Homme

%

100,00%
95,77%
94,97%
92,64%
92,14%
87,86%
87,18%
85,64%
85,21%
83,74%
83,54%
83,13%
82,93%
82,52%
81,93%
81,73%
81,53%
81,53%
80,76%
79,25%
78,70%
78,16%
77,98%
77,98%
77,80%
77,45%
76,58%
75,89%
75,89%
75,72%
75,56%
75,06%
73,43%
73,28%
73,12%
72,49%
72,19%
72,03%
71,88%
70,69%
70,10%
68,97%
68,69%
67,06%

Pace

00:03:47 /Km
00:03:57 /Km
00:03:59/Km
00:04:05/Km
00:04:06 /Km
00:04:18 /Km
00:04:20 /Km
00:04:25/Km
00:04:26 /Km
00:04:31/Km
00:04:31/Km
00:04:33/Km
00:04:33/Km
00:04:35/Km
00:04:37/Km
00:04:37 /Km
00:04:38 /Km
00:04:38 /Km
00:04:41/Km
00:04:46 /Km
00:04:48 /Km
00:04:50 /Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:53 /Km
00:04:56 /Km
00:04:59 /Km
00:04:59 /Km
00:04:59 /Km
00:05:00 /Km
00:05:02 /Km
00:05:09 /Km
00:05:09 /Km
00:05:10 /Km
00:05:13/Km
00:05:14 /Km
00:05:15/Km
00:05:15/Km
00:05:21/Km
00:05:23/Km
00:05:29 /Km
00:05:30/Km
00:05:38 /Km



45 1128 0:08:33 GINGRAS, ISAALE 08-09 ans Homme 66,28% 00:05:42 /Km
46 1114 0:08:38 JAMET, JULIETTE 08-09 ans Femme 65,64% 00:05:45/Km
47 43 0:08:41 GIRARD, MALIKA 08-09 ans Femme 65,26% 00:05:47 /[Km
48 30 0:08:43 BARRETTE, CHRISTOPHE 06-07 ans Homme 65,01% 00:05:49 /Km
49 63 0:08:46 BEAUPRE, BEATRICE 10-11 ans Femme 64,64% 00:05:51/Km
50 40 0:08:50 BEAUPRE, MARGUERITE 08-09 ans Femme 64,15% 00:05:53 /Km
51 1167 0:08:54 TRUDEL, LILY 08-09 ans Femme 63,67% 00:05:56 /Km
52 55 0:08:56 GERVAIS, OLIVIER 08-09 ans Homme 63,43% 00:05:57 /Km
53 22 0:08:59 DUBOIS, ANASOLEIL 06-07 ans Femme 63,08% 00:05:59 /Km
54 36 0:09:01 MARCOUX, MAURICE 06-07 ans Homme 62,85% 00:06:01/Km
55 47 0:09:04 MARCOUX, ZOE 08-09 ans Femme 62,50% 00:06:03 /Km
56 26 0:09:05 PACAUD, FLORENCE 06-07 ans Femme 62,39% 00:06:03 /Km
57 44 0:09:07 HARVEY, ALICIA 08-09 ans Femme 62,16% 00:06:05/Km
58 1126 0:09:11 GINGRAS, AURELIE 06-07 ans Femme 61,71% 00:06:07 /Km
59 1140 0:09:12  GOULET, FELIX 06-07 ans Homme 61,59% 00:06:08 /Km
60 70 0:09:14 HUARD, ARYANNE 10-11 ans Femme 61,37% 00:06:09 /Km
61 46 0:09:16 LEVESQUE, ANNA 08-09 ans Femme 61,15% 00:06:11/Km
62 32 0:09:18 COTE, FELIX-ANTOINE 06-07 ans Homme 60,93% 00:06:12 /Km
63 33 0:09:28 GERVAIS, LOUIS-PHILIPP ~ 06-07 ans Homme 59,86% 00:06:19/Km
64 41 0:09:30 BROCHU, GAELLE 08-09 ans Femme 59,65% 00:06:20 /Km
65 66 0:09:33 BISSONNETTE, MANON 10-11 ans Femme 59,34% 00:06:22 /Km
66 28 0:09:44  YACCARINI, ELSA 06-07 ans Femme 58,22% 00:06:29 /Km
67 45 0:09:49 HUARD, ALICE 08-09 ans Femme 57,72% 00:06:33/Km
68 68 0:09:51 COTE, LAURY 10-11 ans Femme 57,53% 00:06:34 /Km
69 24 0:09:58 GIRARD, KSAN 06-07 ans Femme 56,86% 00:06:39 /Km
70 1136 0:10:03 MILLER, DANAHEE 08-09 ans Femme 56,38% 00:06:42 /Km
71 29 0:10:09 ARSENAULT, ALEXANDR  06-07 ans Homme 55,83% 00:06:46 /Km
72 35 0:10:12 MALENFANT, LOGAN 06-07 ans Homme 55,56% 00:06:48 /Km
73 1115 0:10:19 LEBLANC, EMIL 06-07 ans Homme 54,93% 00:06:53 /Km
74 1143 0:10:47 CANTIN, ELOISE 08-09 ans Femme 52,55% 00:07:11/Km
75 37 0:10:51 NORMANDEAU, ZELIAM 06-07 ans Homme 52,23% 00:07:14 /Km
76 1144 0:11:08 GELINEAU, MATHILDE 08-09 ans Femme 50,90% 00:07:25/Km
77 39 0:11:09 RACINE, THOMAS-LOUIS  06-07 ans Homme 50,82% 00:07:26 /Km
78 27 0:11:16 ROBERT, ALICE 06-07 ans Femme 50,30% 00:07:31/Km
79 25 0:11:53 HARVEY, LORI 06-07 ans Femme 47,69% 00:07:55/Km
80 1134 0:12:17 MILLER, ELODIE 06-07 ans Femme 46,13% 00:08:11/Km
81 23 0:12:21  GIRARD, ELSY 06-07 ans Femme 45,88% 00:08:14 /Km
82 48 0:12:51 MENDRESHORA, ELKIE 08-09 ans Femme 44,10% 00:08:34 /Km
Circuit: Distance 3.5Km
Rang Dossard Temps Nom Catégorie % Pace
1 95 0:11:55  BLAIS, ANTOINE 14-15 ans Homme 100,00% 00:03:24 /Km
2 1141 0:12:00 BOUCHER, PHILIPPE 14-15 ans Homme 99,31% 00:03:26 /Km
3 1156 0:12:37 LAFORTE, ANTOINE 12-13 ans Homme 94,45% 00:03:36 /Km
4 98 0:13:13  SAMSON, RAPHAEL 14-15 ans Homme 90,16% 00:03:47 /Km
5 87 0:13:20 HARVEY, DAVID 12-13 ans Homme 89,38% 00:03:49 /Km
6 1158 0:13:23 GOURGES, WILLIAM 14-15 ans Homme 89,04% 00:03:49 /Km
7 249 0:13:28° DUFOUR, MATHIEU 14-15 ans Homme 88,49% 00:03:51/Km
8 250 0:13:51 MERCIER, EMMANUEL 12-13 ans Homme 86,04% 00:03:57 /Km
9 97 0:14:12 LALIBERTE, BENOIT 14-15 ans Homme 83,92% 00:04:03 /Km



10 91 0:14:47 BEAUCHEMIN, ANN-SOPH  14-15 ans Femme 80,61% 00:04:13/Km
11 1171 0:14:49 MASSON, LEYA 12-13 ans Femme 80,43% 00:04:14 /Km
12 1123 0:15:01 LAROCHE, EDWARD 12-13 ans Homme 79,36% 00:04:17 /Km
13 96 0:15:13 HOULE, JUSTIN 14-15 ans Homme 78,31% 00:04:21/Km
14 92 0:15:22 HARVEY, SARAH 14-15 ans Femme 77,55% 00:04:23 /Km
15 85 0:15:33 BEGIN-DION, MATHIEU 12-13 ans Homme 76,63% 00:04:27 /Km
16 88 0:15:48 LEMIRE, ANTOINE 12-13 ans Homme 75,42% 00:04:31/Km
17 1165 0:15:49  BUISSON, CHARLES 14-15 ans Homme 75,34% 00:04:31/Km
18 89 0:16:00 NORMAND, ENRICK 12-13 ans Homme 74,48% 00:04:34 /Km
19 82 0:16:05 BOUCHER, ALYCIA 12-13 ans Femme 74,09% 00:04:36 /Km
20 84 0:16:53 TREMBLAY, ALICE 12-13 ans Femme 70,58% 00:04:49 /Km
21 94 0:17:28 MATHIEU-TROTTIER, JUL  14-15 ans Femme 68,23% 00:04:59 /Km
22 93 0:17:57 LEMIRE, GABRIELLE 14-15 ans Femme 66,39% 00:05:08 /Km
23 90 0:18:39 TREMBLAY, VICTOR 12-13 ans Homme 63,90% 00:05:20 /Km
24 1150 0:18:45 HANDFIELD, FLORA 12-13 ans Femme 63,56% 00:05:21/Km
25 83 0:24:50 POIRIER, GABRIELLE 12-13 ans Femme 47,99% 00:07:06 /Km
26 80 0:25:48 ALLARD, GAELE 12-13 ans Femme 46,19% 00:07:22 /Km
Circuit: Distance 7.0Km
Rang Dossard Temps Nom Catégorie % Pace
1 172 0:24:03 MERCIER, CHRISTIAN 30-39 ans Homme 100,00% 00:03:26 /Km
2 167 0:25:12 GAGNON, LEE-MANUEL 30-39 ans Homme 95,44% 00:03:36 /Km
3 1131 0:25:16 BROCHU, PHILIPPE 16-17 ans Homme 95,18% 00:03:37 /Km
4 173 0:25:36  NORMANDEAU, YANICK 30-39 ans Homme 93,95% 00:03:39/Km
5 145 0:25:57 RIOU, DANIEL 20-29 ans Homme 92,68% 00:03:42 /Km
6 1152 0:26:13 DUMAS, ALEXIS 16-17 ans Homme 91,74% 00:03:45/Km
7 1120 0:26:27 BOSSE, YOHAN 30-39 ans Homme 90,93% 00:03:47 /Km
8 1157 0:26:29 COMEAU, ANNE-MARIE 16-17 ans Femme 90,81% 00:03:47 /Km
9 211 0:26:33 SEVIGNY, MARC 40-49 ans Homme 90,58% 00:03:48 /Km
10 209 0:26:54 POITRAS, SYLVAIN 40-49 ans Homme 89,41% 00:03:51/Km
11 109 0:27:.08 HAMEL, OLIVIER 16-17 ans Homme 88,64% 00:03:53/Km
12 204 0:27:12 GOSSELIN, ERICK 40-49 ans Homme 88,42% 00:03:53/Km
13 1164 0:27:16 OUELLET, CHARLES 20-29 ans Homme 88,20% 00:03:54 /Km
14 203 0:27:22 GAUVIN, CLAUDE 40-49 ans Homme 87,88% 00:03:55/Km
15 136 0:27:25 BROUARD, WILLIAM 20-29 ans Homme 87,72% 00:03:55/Km
16 140 0:27:27 LEFEBVRE, SUNNY 20-29 ans Homme 87,61% 00:03:55/Km
17 1132 0:27:31  RICHARD, ETIENNE 20-29 ans Homme 87,40% 00:03:56 /Km
18 171 0:27:34  LEVASSEUR, PATRICK 30-39 ans Homme 87,24% 00:03:56 /Km
19 146 0:27:36 RIOUX, JEROME 20-29 ans Homme 87,14% 00:03:57 /Km
20 1147 0:27.50 RAYMOND, MAXIM 16-17 ans Homme 86,41% 00:03:59/Km
21 213 0:27:52 TREMBLAY, MARTIN 40-49 ans Homme 86,30% 00:03:59/Km
22 234 0:27:55 OUELLET, MARIO 50-59 ans Homme 86,15% 00:03:59/Km
23 225 0:27:56  GAUVIN, ANDRE 50-59 ans Homme 86,10% 00:03:59/Km
24 104 0:28:02 BELHUMEUR, FELIX 16-17 ans Homme 85,79% 00:04:00 /Km
25 107 0:28:23 BRIAND, ANTOINE 16-17 ans Homme 84,73% 00:04:03/Km
26 144 0:28:35 RANCOURT, CHRISTOPH 20-29 ans Homme 84,14% 00:04:05/Km
27 1155 0:28:39 TURCOTTE, LUC 50-59 ans Homme 83,94% 00:04:06 /Km
28 115 0:28:48 MORIN, ALEXIS 18-19 ans Homme 83,51% 00:04:07 /Km
29 202 0:28:54 CARRIER, DOMINIC 40-49 ans Homme 83,22% 00:04:08 /Km
30 198 0:28:58 BIGAOUETTE, JACQUES 40-49 ans Homme 83,03% 00:04:08 /Km



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

210
1173
178
134
220
1149
224
135
114
1151
197
1112
116
108
131
141
212
218
142
177
201
221
174
1170
138
1168
195
229
113
150
179
230
127
130
170
207
231
112
1162
111
217
137
163
1133
110
121
185
1161
206
223
1138

0:29:03
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:21
0:29:25
0:29:37
0:29:48
0:29:52
0:29:54
0:29:58
0:30:03
0:30:12
0:30:25
0:30:27
0:30:29
0:30:31
0:30:36
0:30:42
0:30:59
0:31:03
0:31:05
0:31:07
0:31:09
0:31:11
0:31:12
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:25
0:31:28
0:31:32
0:31:36
0:31:40
0:31:40
0:31:41
0:31:46
0:31:53
0:31:56
0:32:07
0:32:24
0:32:26
0:32:28
0:32:31
0:32:39
0:32:49
0:32:51
0:32:54
0:33:14
0:33:21
0:33:23
0:33:25

SAMSON, LUC
MURTAY-SAVARD, JEAN-
ST-PIERRE, GOVINDA
BOUCHER, MATHIEU
BELHUMEUR, MARC
TURCOTTE, LAURIE
BROCHU, RICHARD
BROCHU, FREDERIC
HARTON, GABRIEL
LARUE, PIERRE
BERTHIAUME, PAUL
LEMIEUX, SIMON
POULIN, MAXIME
FAUCHER ROBERT, CHAR
BEAULIEU, NICOLAS
MARCEAU, VINCENT
THERRIEN, DANIEL
ANGERS, DENIS

DUBE, NELSON
ST-LAURENT, LOUIS
BROUSSEAU, MARC
BOISSY, CARL
RAFFENEL, ULRICH
LANDRY, EDITH
GRATTON, MATTHIEU
TRUDEL, MARTIN
ARSENAULT, PIERRE
COULOMBE, MICHEL
BELHUMEUR, VINCENT
DUBE, ISABELLE
YACCARINI, OLIVIER
LEVESQUE, RENE
LETOURNEAU, STEPHANI
ARSENAULT-LABRECQUE
LEFEBVRE, HUGO
MASSON, STEVE
SIMARD, LEON

SAMSON, MARILIE
THEBERGE, ANDREE-AN
POULIN, PIERRE-LUC
ALLARD, NELSON
DUROCHER, SCOTT
AUDET, CHARLES
HEALE, ANIKA
MORENCY, LOUIS-DAVID
GAGNE, CATHERINE
GENEST, LYNNE
ST-LOUIS-MORNEAU, MA
HOULE, FRANCOIS
BRNIER, LOUIS
DESJARDINS, PASCAL

40-49 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
16-17 ans Femme
50-59 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
18-19 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
18-19 ans Homme
16-17 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
40-49 ans Femme
20-29 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
60-69 ans Homme
18-19 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
30-39 ans Homme
60-69 ans Homme
20-29 ans Femme
20-29 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
60-69 ans Homme
18-19 ans Femme
16-17 ans Femme
16-17 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
20-29 ans Femme
16-17 ans Homme
20-29 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
16-17 ans Femme
40-49 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme

82,79%
82,46%
82,36%
81,94%
81,76%
81,20%
80,70%
80,52%
80,43%
80,26%
80,03%
79,64%
79,07%
78,98%
78,90%
78,81%
78,59%
78,34%
77,62%
77,46%
77,37%
77,29%
77,21%
77,12%
77,08%
76,76%
76,71%
76,59%
76,55%
76,43%
76,27%
76,11%
75,95%
75,95%
75,91%
75,71%
75,43%
75,31%
74,88%
74,23%
74,15%
74,08%
73,96%
73,66%
73,29%
73,21%
73,10%
72,37%
72,11%
72,04%
71,97%

00:04:09 /Km
00:04:10 /Km
00:04:10 /Km
00:04:12 /Km
00:04:12 /Km
00:04:14 /Km
00:04:15/Km
00:04:16 /Km
00:04:16 /Km
00:04:17 /Km
00:04:18 /Km
00:04:19/Km
00:04:21/Km
00:04:21/Km
00:04:21/Km
00:04:22 /Km
00:04:22 /Km
00:04:23/Km
00:04:26 /Km
00:04:26 /Km
00:04:26 /Km
00:04:27 /Km
00:04:27 /Km
00:04:27 /Km
00:04:27 /Km
00:04:29 /Km
00:04:29 /Km
00:04:29 /Km
00:04:29 /Km
00:04:30/Km
00:04:30/Km
00:04:31/Km
00:04:31/Km
00:04:31/Km
00:04:32 /Km
00:04:32/Km
00:04:33/Km
00:04:34 /Km
00:04:35/Km
00:04:38 /Km
00:04:38 /Km
00:04:38 /Km
00:04:39/Km
00:04:40 /Km
00:04:41/Km
00:04:42 /Km
00:04:42 /Km
00:04:45/Km
00:04:46 /Km
00:04:46 /Km
00:04:46 /Km



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

196
180
105
165
152
120
166
160
228
1142
149
130
1148
227
139
168
175
245
161
1159
103
118
216
106
205
243
148
129
215
99
125
1137
169
241
161
188
162
1175
124
1160
192
117
164
101
187
219
222
143
159
226
122

0:33:28
0:33:36
0:33:46
0:33:49
0:33:52
0:33:54
0:33:57
0:33:57
0:34:00
0:34:13
0:34:16
0:34:25
0:34:27
0:34:33
0:34:37
0:34:39
0:35:06
0:35:08
0:35:10
0:35:11
0:35:26
0:35:27
0:35:29
0:35:43
0:35:52
0:35:54
0:35:58
0:36:00
0:36:21
0:36:29
0:36:32
0:36:34
0:36:41
0:36:42
0:36:44
0:36:48
0:37:30
0:37:34
0:37:35
0:37:39
0:37:41
0:37:54
0:38:11
0:38:39
0:38:53
0:38:58
0:39:15
0:39:22
0:39:26
0:40:14
0:40:36

BERNIER, PIERROT
BEGIN, CHANTAL
BOUCHARD, CLEMENT
CARON, NICOLAS
GERVAIS, MARTINE
DION-LALIBERTE, EVELI
FOURNIER, MATHIEU
RICARD, MARC

CARRE, BERNARD
DUPUIS, MICHEL

DE TONNANCOUR, VERO
ARSENAULT-LABRECQUE
CLAVEAU, FABIEN
TROTTIER, ALAIN
LAPOINTE, FRANCIS
GAUTHIER, GINO
ROBERT, CHRISTIAN
TREMBLAY, ALEX

ROY, NATHALIE
LEMAY, JEAN-PIERRE
BEDARD, PATRICK
BLAIS, MARIE-PIER
SAMSON, JULIE
BOULANGER, NADEGE
HARVEY, BERTIN
LAVOIE, PAUL

COSTA, MELANIE
RICARD, MARIE-CHRISTI
POISSON, ANNE
BERNIER, ALEXANDRA
LEFRANCOIS, ISABELLE
DE QUIRINI, GWENNAELL
LABBE, JEAN-FRANCOIS
THIBEAULT, RAYMOND
ROY, NATHALIE
LAFORTE, DOMINIQUE
ZAMBON, VERONIQUE
HERDMAN, CHELSEA
LAPOINTE, CYNTHIA
BABIN, JEAN-YVES
QUIMPER, HELENE
BILODEAU, CAROLINE
BILODEAU, MARTIN
MORIN, JULIA

JOSEY, CAMILLA
BEAUDOIN, RICHARD
BOUCHER, REJEAN
RAINVILLE, LUC
PARENT, CAROLINE
LALIBERTE, GILLES
LAMBERT, PAMELA

40-49 ans Homme
40-49 ans Femme
16-17 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
30-39 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
60-69 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
20-29 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
30-39 ans Homme
18-19 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
30-39 ans Homme
16-17 ans Homme
20-29 ans Femme
50-59 ans Femme
16-17 ans Homme
40-49 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
50-59 ans Femme
16-17 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
30-39 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
70-79 ans Homme
40-49 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
30-39 ans Homme
16-17 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
50-59 ans Homme
50-59 ans Homme
20-29 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
50-59 ans Homme
20-29 ans Femme

71,86%
71,58%
71,22%
71,12%
71,01%
70,94%
70,84%
70,84%
70,74%
70,29%
70,18%
69,88%
69,81%
69,61%
69,48%
69,41%
68,52%
68,45%
68,39%
68,36%
67,87%
67,84%
67,78%
67,34%
67,05%
66,99%
66,87%
66,81%
66,16%
65,92%
65,83%
65,77%
65,56%
65,53%
65,47%
65,35%
64,13%
64,02%
63,99%
63,88%
63,82%
63,46%
62,99%
62,23%
61,85%
61,72%
61,27%
61,09%
60,99%
59,78%
59,24%

00:04:47 /Km
00:04:48 /Km
00:04:49 /Km
00:04:50 /Km
00:04:50 /Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:51/Km
00:04:53 /Km
00:04:54 /Km
00:04:55/Km
00:04:55/Km
00:04:56 /Km
00:04:57 /Km
00:04:57 /Km
00:05:01/Km
00:05:01/Km
00:05:01/Km
00:05:02 /Km
00:05:04 /Km
00:05:04 /Km
00:05:04 /Km
00:05:06 /Km
00:05:07 /Km
00:05:08 /Km
00:05:08 /Km
00:05:09 /Km
00:05:12/Km
00:05:13/Km
00:05:13/Km
00:05:13/Km
00:05:14 /Km
00:05:15/Km
00:05:15/Km
00:05:15/Km
00:05:21/Km
00:05:22 /Km
00:05:22 /Km
00:05:23/Km
00:05:23/Km
00:05:25/Km
00:05:27 /Km
00:05:31/Km
00:05:33/Km
00:05:34/Km
00:05:36 /Km
00:05:37/Km
00:05:38 /Km
00:05:45/Km
00:05:48 /Km



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

132
102
184
1163
1116
183
200
147
153
182
189
247
214
191
181
128
157
100
119
154
155
190
151
186

0:40:39
0:40:51
0:40:59
0:41:13
0:41:45
0:42:24
0:44:41
0:44:49
0:44:50
0:45:09
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:46:26
0:47:51
0:47:53
0:48:11
0:48:47
0:50:10
0:50:41
0:50:49
0:51:35
0:51:37
0:52:02
0:55:43

BERUBE, JEAN-FRANCOIS
MOTTARD, JOSIANE
GAGNE, VALERIE
GIRARD, NANCY
BELAND, LORETTE
CARON, CELINE
BOUCHARD, DAVE
BERNIER, MARIE-CHRIST
GRATTON, ANNIE-SARAH
BLAIS, SYLVIE

LAROSE, MELANIE

NGO, THI-BICH-THAO
DESAULNIERS, LUCIE
POULIN, ELISABETH
BLAIS, CHANTALE
MORIN, AUDREY
PAGEAU, KARINE
JEFFREY, KAROLANNE
CAMIRE, VALERIE
LATULIPPE, JOSEE
LEMELIN, JAUDE
LEGARE, KATIA
DUFOUR, GENEVIEVE
JEFFREY, LUCY

20-29 ans Homme
16-17 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
50-59 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
40-49 ans Homme
30-39 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
50-59 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
16-17 ans Femme
20-29 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme
30-39 ans Femme
40-49 ans Femme

59,16%
58,87%
58,68%
58,35%
57,60%
56,72%
53,82%
53,66%
53,64%
53,27%
51,93%
51,91%
51,79%
50,26%
50,23%
49,91%
49,30%
47,94%
47,45%
47,33%
46,62%
46,59%
46,22%
43,16%

00:05:48 /Km
00:05:50 /Km
00:05:51/Km
00:05:53 /Km
00:05:58 /Km
00:06:03 /Km
00:06:23/Km
00:06:24 /Km
00:06:24 /Km
00:06:27 /Km
00:06:37 /Km
00:06:37 /Km
00:06:38 /Km
00:06:50 /Km
00:06:50 /Km
00:06:53 /Km
00:06:58 /Km
00:07:10 /Km
00:07:14 /Km
00:07:16 /Km
00:07:22 /Km
00:07:22 /Km
00:07:26 /Km
00:07:58 /Km



